
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: RFP for Airfield Training Services Senior Procurement Specialist:  Lisa Freelon-Gilbert 
 for O’Hare International Airport 

Specification No:   186944        Conference Date:   December 14, 2016 

Time:     10:00 a.m. 

Location:    O’Hare Administration Building - 10510 Zemke Road, Conference Room 1 

 

Pre-Proposal Attendance Sheet - Spec 186944.doc 

Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Globetrotters International, 
Inc. 

John Naughton, 
III 

300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-697-3696  john.naughton@gec-group.com 
 

Globetrotters International, 
Inc. 

Brian McPartlin 300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-697-3614  brian.mcpartlin@gec-group.com 

 

Safety & Security Instruction Lorena de 
Rodriguez 

7320 N La Cholla Blvd. 
Tuscon, AZ 

480-699-3743  lorena@ssinstruction.com 
 

GCR Timothy Walsh 2021 Lakeshore Drive 
New Orleans, LA  

504-754-0048 504-304-2525 twalsh@gcrincorporated.com 

Catalyst Consulting Group Mohammed 
Khan 

211 W. Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-499-2250  mkhan@catconsult.com 

ASSET, LLC George Vickas 4939 N. Hamlin Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60625 

312-656-3522  George@airportsafetytraining.com 

ASSET, LLC Cassandra 
Vickas 

4939 N. Hamlin Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60625 

312-656-7622  cassie@airportsafetytraining.com 

ASSET, LLC Robert 
Hanrahan 

4939 N. Hamlin Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60625 

773-894-4938  bob@airportsafetytraining.com 

Department of Aviation Michelle 
Yokoyama 

    

Department of Aviation George Lyman     

Department of Procurement 
Services 

Lisa Freelon  312-742-9477  Lfreelon@cityofchicago.org  
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